
2020 License Renewal

The following are the Licensed Neuro-Semantic Trainers around the world for 2019.  These are sanctioned by
the ISNS and the certificates they provide are recognized everywhere.

Institute Hong Kong
1) Mandy Chai mandy@apti.com.hk C
2) Boey, Law Bao Yi  boey10298998@gmail.com    C
3) Winny Pan  winny505@sina.com C
4) Sun Qing Hua 13701359349@163.com C
5) Elvish, Sew Po Ling poilingsew@gmail.com M
6) Jeffrey Yip Tsz Man a9994448@gmail.com C
7) Sherry Xue Xuemoonn@139.com C
8) Sicy 1584157798@qq.com M
9) Paul Chan        Paulchannlp@gmail.com C
10) Daniel Mui daniel.muiyl@gmail.com           C
11) Eric Cheung eric.cheung@live.hk C 
12)  Sophy, Wan Ching Tim sophywct@gmail.com      C
13) Wilkie Choi wilkiechoi@yahoo.com.hk  C
14) Wing Rong Wing.rq@gmail.com M
15) Susan Yu 402195960@qq.com M
16) Alvin Ng / Ng Man Hin  alvinnmh@gmail.com M
17) Connie Wong conniewong1@yahoo.com M
18) Ailin Zhu Zhuailin0518@gmail.com M
19) Lu Shui Xiu 314628005@qq.com M
20) Andy He  979613867@qq.com            M
21) Nicole Gro nicole-infor@163.com M
22) Fonnie Wong universe.fonnie@gmail.com M
23) Michel Fong fongmichel@gmail.com C
24) Vivian Lau Wai Chi lauvivi_an@hotmail.com  M 
25) Jason Kong chkong88@gmail.com C
26) Evy Chan work.evy@gmail.com             C
27) Joe Hu Joecthu@gmail.com C
28) Rose, Zhao Yong Hui phy8898@126.com  M
29) Stella Pun Shuk Woon stellapun.sw@gmail.com       M
30) Xiong Ying 64234117@qq.com M
31) Salina Lee   lee.salina@gmail.com        M
32) Albert Lo Itxakllo@gmail.com C
33) Derek P.L. Chan chanpl@yahoo.com.hk         M

Institute Indonesia
1) Mariani Ng mariani_ng@meta-mind.com C
2) Wahyudi (Yudi) Akbar ceo@wahyudiakbar.com  C
3) Mohammad Utoro utoro839@gmail.com    C
4) Irvan Irawan Jie irvanjie@gmail.con C



5) Prasetya M. Brata provokasi@gmail.com C
6) Zaenal Abdullah zaby_abdullah@yahoo.com C
7) Adam Amrullah adam.amrullah@gmail.com C
8) Aidil Akbar i_deal13th@yahoo.com C
9) Basian Tjong basian@meta-mind.com C
10) Denny Ang angdennywijaya@gmail.com C
11) Eko Sarwanto DS sarwantoeko@gmail.com C
12) Hany Gungoro, CFA  hanygung@gmail.com C 
13) Ricko Sugiyanto ricko.coach@gmail.com C
14) Samiton Pangellah qman.samiton@gmail.com C
15) Vibrayani Arkhama Bihara Vibrae@yahoo.com C
16) Djoni Rion Gui djonirion@yahoo.com M 
17) Giokniwati  giokniwati@yahoo.com  M 
18) Caezario Rei Kyrksen riobuss@yahoo.com S

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Malaysia
1) Andrew Tham andrew@andrewtham.com C
2) Anthony Pinto ptony@mysatori.com.my C 
3) Soh Chuen-Yean chuenyean@gmail.com   C
4) Conrad Rozario conradrozario@yahoo.com   M
5) Hum Wai Keong hum@humandy.com C
 Rozieta Shaary rozietashaary@gmail.com C 
6) Khairul Anuar Abdullah drkanuar@gmail.com  NC
7) M. Maruzki Mohamed marzukimohamed@icloud.com C
8) Rozieta Shaari rozietashaary@gmail.com C
9) Sharmini Kanniah isharmini@gmail.com C
10) Vikram Dhar vikramdhar26@gmail.com C   (India)
11) Zulfahan Pagon zulfahan@gmail.com C
12) Amin Khan aminkhan@pemandu.gov.my C
13) Lucia Giovannini lucia@blessyou.it C   (Thailand)
14) Nicola Riva nicola@blessyou.me C    (Thailand)
15) B.J. Radomski bjr@bigpictureinc.com C   (Thailand)

Institute  of Neuro-Semantics — South Africa   
1) Cheryl Lucas                 cheryl@psacoaching.co.za                  M
2) Dirk Nieuwoudt           metacoachsa@gmail.com                   M
3) Willem Fourie willem@coach2live.co.za M
4) Dan Ellappa dan@pendukatc.co.za  M
5) Kgobati Magome                   Kgobati@communityinnovations.co.za M
6) Bruneau Woomed bwoomed@gmail.com C (Mauritius)
7) Waiman Ip Min Wan waiman@laifamily.org.uk C (Mauritius)
8) Caren du Toit                   caren.dutoit75@gmail.com                         M
9) Michele Wickham                  michele@optimalcoaching.co.za        M
10) Sandra Viljoen      Sandra@newb.mu                              C (Fiji)
11) Manuela Savage          manuela.savage123@gmail.com C



12) Gloria Mbokota gloria@mindlib.co.za                                     M
13) Nomvula Marawa Nomvula001@telkomsa.net                 M
14) Pumeza Olona Ceza poceza@gmail.com  M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Brazil   
1. Alda Maria Colombo  alda@pandesenvolvimento.com.br  C
2. Beatriz Bruehmuller beatrizb.psi@gmail.com   C
3. Dayana Tiberio          dayanatiberio@gmail.com     C
4. Dilnéa Cesone    contato@dilneacesone.com.br     M
5. Felipe Longo Gonçalves da Silva  felipe.silva@sanepar.com.br   M
6. Huáras Duarte  huaras@om1.com.br              M
7. Juliana da Silva Leal  julysleal@gmail.com           C
8. Kenneth M. Wolf  kenneth-wolf@hotmail.com       C
9. Leonir Zacarias de Souza  leonir.zacarias@terra.com.br        C
10. Marcelo Ruela Felippe  marcelo.felippe@gmail.com      C
11. Ronald Rezende   ronaldpr@oi.com.br            M
12. Rosa Castro rosa.castro@uol.com.br               C
13. Tami Fernandes Lopez  tami.lopez@terra.com.br        M
14. Thierry Machado Lucas  t.lucas@engelub.com.br       M
15) Romulo Takaoka romulotakaoka@gmail.com C
16) Cristiano Moreira da Fonseca cristiano_mdf@yahoo.com.br C
17) Maria Ines Yoneyama ines.yoneyama@gmail.com M
18) Rodrigo Minozzi rodrigo.minozzi@gmail.com M
19) Gloria de Fatima Ginja ginja@uol.com.br M
20) Helder José Amarante helderamarante@gmail.com C
21) Matheus Veras Prado matvprado@hotmail.com M
22) Ceres Perrotti ceresperrotti@hotmail.com ?
23) Jairo Jesus Mancilha jairo@pnl.med.br ?
24) Raquel Mariaw Bessas do Couto   contato@taocoaching.com.br    ?
25) Maria Luiza Chagas Lopes   luiza@indesp.com.br                                 M
26) Wegand Serra Mansur wmansur@prosperarbrasil.com.br     M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Singapore 
1) Vera Beith Wee verabeithwee@gmail.com M
2) Dr. Ernest Wong ernest.wong@learningmastery.com  M
3) Michael Chang Ching Woei michaelchang188@gmail.com  M
4) Ng Swee Yee Della              della@metacircleinternational.com M
5) Peter Lau                  peterlauyh@gmail.com  M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Scandinavian   
\Swedish Trainers:
1. Patrik Fordell C patrik@organicgrowth.se             NC 
2. Anders Wallin C anders.wallin@innerpower.se           C  
3. Ricard Olsson C Ricardgit@gmail.com C
4. Niklas Daver C niklas.daver@gmail.com                    C



5. Henrik Schalén M theneurosemanticmessenger@gmail.com   M
Norwegian Trainers:
6) Jeanette Sleveland C jeanette@coachteam.no C
7) Mariann Deila Bryn mariann@marianndeila.no                              C
8) Iren Tingulstad M iren@helhetsgaarden.no M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — USA
1) Jason Schneider jason@perceptionacademy.com C
2) Pascal Gambardella, Ph.D. pascalgambardella@gmail.com C
3) Salvador Mora Salmo2022@gmail.com C
4) Randy Marston randy@1hawk.com  NC
5) Francisco Dallmeier dallmeierf@si.edu M
6) Rich Liotta rfliotta@gmail.com C
7) Sterling Harris sterling@resurgenthinking.com C
8) Joseph Brodnicki joeb2665@mindspring.com C
9) Mark Ashton ma.ashton1@yahoo.com M
10) Edgardo Ramirez ezcamilpa@gmail.com M
 
Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Australia
1) Shawn Dwyer shawn@actualisingexcellence.com.au  C
2) Alan Fayter alan@optimum-mind.com C
3) Ana Bosnic anabosnic1@gmail.com S (Education)
4) James Hayes jkhayes@gmail.com    M
5) Nick Hagen     nick@equityrise.com.au C
6) Michelle Boyles m_boyles@optusnet.com.au M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Mexico
 1) Cristal Alcantara irobles@cglobalmexico.com M
2) Dorota Prymek dorotaprymek@gmail.com C
3) Guillermina Coronado Flores  M
4) Graciela Ignacio Felipe gracielaif@yahoo.com.mx M
5) Iván Robles García irobles@cglobalmexico.com C
6) Javier Vargas javier_vargasm@yahoo.com.mx, M
7) José Abel Núñez Moreno abelnunez.training@gmail.com C
8) José Carlos Muradas Rodríguez muradasjc@yahoo.com M
9) Juan David Murphy C
10) Luis Eugenio Castañeda Gallardo luiseugenio@selfbridge.mx C
11) Mauricio Greenwald mgreenwald226@hotmail.com M
12) Omar Salom  C
13) Rafael Ramírez Martínez rramirez@estrategicamente.net M
14) Sandra Rábago sandrarabago.coach@gmail.com M
15) Tresa Eugenia Bermea Ortíz  eventosterebermea@gmail.com M
16) Verónica Corzo Aguirre veronica.corzo@microsipsancristobal.com.mx M
17) Verónica Pérez Orozco vero.metacoach@gmail.com M



 
Ecuador 
18) Cristian Galán gerencia@jojmah.com M
19) Franka Palomeque seminarios@frankpalomeque.com C
20) Maritza Córdova Córdova  m.ccforever@hotmail.com M

El Salvador 
21) Cecilia Villalobos de González  cecilia.degonzalez@metasyvision.com  C

Panama
22) Luis Humberto Montero Villarreal  lmontero09@gmail.com C

República Dominicana
23) Benigno Guerrero bguerrero@bghumantechnologies.com C
24) José Bretón jose@josebreton.do M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Middle East and North Africa (MENA) – Egypt & Beyond
1) Mohamed Tarek Mohamed@lucidtraining.net C
2) Hossam Aldin Fahmy hossam.meta.coach@gmail.com C
3) Deena Affia deenaaffia@outlook.com C   Dubai
4) Mohamed Abdul-Kawy Mommosh@gmail.com   C 
5) Najwa Daajeh Najwadaajeh@gmail.com M 
6) Heba Ahmed Mohamed Ali  hebazayed16@gmail.com C
7) Najwa Daaje najwadaaje@gmail.com M (Lebanon)
8) Mai Bassal maioya@hotmail.com  S (health reasons)
9) Mustafa El-Masry mustafa@anlpacademy.com C

Institute of Neuro-Semantics —  Philippines
1) Geraldine Samson  geraldine.acmc@gmail.com C
2) Sheila Tan sheila.tan@gmail.com C
3) Aldem Salvana brkthru.consulting@gmail.com M 
4) Alvin Samson alvinrsamson@gmail.com M
5) Harvey Campos harvey_campos@yahoo.com M
6) Lorna Campos lorna_campos@yahoo.com M
7) Vanessa Salvana brkthru.consulting@gmail.co, M
8) Virna Villarosa metacoachvirna@gmail.com M
9) Ian Aseron ian.aseron@gmail.com M

Institute of Neuro-Semantics — Europe 
1) Wassili Zafiris wassili@xs4all.nl C    Netherlands
2) Karin Reijnders k.reijnders1@gmail.com C    Netherlands
3) Germaine Rediger  germaine@indialogue.eu C    Belgium



4) Thomas Knappe thomas.knappe@coachingcolleg.de NC  Germany
5) 


